Relatério Geral - VETERANO B - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

923
920
921
972
901
932
924
912
918
928
916
925
927
930
926

910
907
911
904
898

922
933
915
913
908
657
905
934
903
902

Nome
NILTON FERREIRA BONFIM
JAIR ALVES BEZERRA
VALDIR CASSIOLATO
JOSE SANCHES FERNANDES
FABIO PERNA
RONALDO CARLOS PAIXAO
SERGIO CAWAHISA
TARCISIO MARQUES DOS REIS
PEDRO ALAVARSE GONZALES
VALDIR MANTOVI
WALDIR BERTAO
AIRTON DONIZETE DE
ROBERTO KOEPSEL
ALAERCIO PAES LADIM
JOAO CARLOS BARBOZA

CLAUDIO NAPOLITANO

JOSE JULIO TRONCO

CARLOS PICOLI

NIVALDO MARQUES MENDONCA
JOSE SUNTACK FILHO

EDSON GAINO

PAULO SERGIO MESSIAS LOPES
ELIAS SALIN

EUGENIO CARLOS ROSA ROCHA
ADILSON DE ASSIS

ROBERTO CESAR CONTIN
DEVAIR SANTANA

IVONALDO PRADO

EDSON DOS REIS

EDNALDO DOS ANJOS MOURA
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Faixa
M5059
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M5059

M5059
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M5059
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M5059
M5059

Cl.Fx.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Equipe
EDMILSON TEAM
ACADEMIA M3
CORRA NA ATI
ACORREMAR
12KM

ENERGIA UNIMED
CORPUS RUNNING PAICANDU
COIOTES
POWER FITNES
EDMILSON TEAM
REVISTA TRADICAO
COIOTES
CLUBE DE CORRIDA MOIKANA

COIOTES MARINGA
RUNNINGJ

CORPUS RUNNING PAICANDU
CLUBE 12 KM
SOCORRO
CLUBE 12 KM

CLUBE DA CORRIDA STREET
RUNNERS

COIOTES MARINGA RUNNING
COIOTES MARINGA
CORRENDO PARA NADAR
MIOSSOTIS
SOZINHO
COIOTES MARINGA RUNNING
EMA
COBRA CLUBE DE CORRIDA
COIOTES MARINGA RUNNING

CLUBE DA CORRIDA STREET
RUNNERS

Tempo
00:18:57
00:20:49
00:21:37
00:23:06
00:23:41
00:24:09
00:24:19
00:24:27
00:24:46
00:24:57
00:25:10
00:26:35
00:26:17
00:26:16
00:26:16

00:26:14
00:26:57
00:27:08
00:27:15

00:27:20

00:27:14
00:28:12
00:28:57
00:29:23
00:29:37
00:31:41
00:31:49
00:32:09
00:33:46
00:39:35

Pagina:

Liquido
00:18:56
00:20:47
00:21:31
00:23:05
00:23:34
00:23:58
00:24:15
00:24:24
00:24:39
00:24:54
00:25:10
00:25:58
00:26:00
00:26:08
00:26:12

00:26:14
00:26:21
00:26:30
00:26:34

00:26:56

00:27:06
00:28:12
00:28:44
00:29:00
00:29:01
00:31:16
00:31:23
00:31:39
00:33:36
00:39:17



ALVORADA 5K

Relatério Geral - VETERANO B - Masculino

Coloc.  Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

31 900 SERGIO MURAKAMI M 58 M5059 31 ACORREMAR 00:40:12 00:39:50
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